
Overall Results
CMSA Scully Western US Championship

Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty

Official

  Time

Stage - 5

34Course Number:

M6 Charlie Little   1  11.455 11.455   0

L6 Lisa Jean DeGeare   2  11.899 11.899   0

M6 John Clark   3  12.028 12.028   0

M6 Taylor Marley   4  12.130 12.130   0

SM5 Blair Philippi   5  12.154 12.154   0

L6 Kenda Lenseigne   6  12.199 12.199   0

L6 Mikayla Zayas   7  12.207 12.207   0

M6 Curt Moore   8  12.232 12.232   0

M6 Zane Chunn   9  12.234 12.234   0

L6 Tammy Billingsley  10  12.264 12.264   0

SM4 Jeff Potter  11  12.327 12.327   0

L5 Samantha Erdmann  12  12.360 12.360   0

SM6 Tony Romano  13  12.447 12.447   0

M3 T J Romano  14  12.642 12.642   0

M4 Dan Kelley  15  12.674 12.674   0

L6 Annie Bianco  16  12.717 12.717   0

SM6 Jim Rodgers  17  12.725 12.725   0

L5 Elizabeth Clavette  18  12.736 12.736   0

L4 Torrie Philippi  19  12.753 12.753   0

L6 Tammy Sronce  20  12.793 12.793   0

M2 Daron Hughes  21  12.830 12.830   0

M6 Denny Chapman  22  12.917 12.917   0

L4 Jamie Lowe  23  12.948 12.948   0

L6 Shanda Nagle  24  13.082 13.082   0

L4 Jeanne Davis  25  13.115 13.115   0

L6 Dawn Smitley  26  13.138 13.138   0

M4 Eduardo Giannasi  27  13.144 13.144   0

M2 Casey Schultz  28  13.178 13.178   0

SM5 Nick Kay  29  13.293 13.293   0

L4 Shelby DeGeare  30  13.348 13.348   0

SM5 Mark Marley  31  13.379 13.379   0

L4 Crystal Johnson  32  13.381 13.381   0

M1 Justin Duke  33  13.409 13.409   0

M2 Travis Lewis  34  13.501 13.501   0

M2 Darin Nagle  35  13.540 13.540   0

SM6 Jerry Bestpitch  36  13.608 13.608   0

L1 Haley Hodnefield  37  13.669 13.669   0

SM4 Carl Keller  38  13.692 13.692   0

SM3 Kent Spaulding  39  13.703 13.703   0

SM3 Rob Boucher  40  13.722 13.722   0

SM4 Mike Males  41  13.750 13.750   0

L3 Cathy Papley  42  13.772 13.772   0

SM3 Mike Robb  43  13.822 13.822   0
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L5 Deana Miller  44  13.847 13.847   0

SM1 David Kaden  45  13.862 13.862   0

SM3 Dan Millikin  46  13.876 13.876   0

L4 Cheri Johnson  47  13.876 13.876   0

M2 Ethan Wilkinson  48  13.878 13.878   0

L2 Kaylea Stuart  49  13.901 13.901   0

L3 Ta-Willow Romero  50  13.911 13.911   0

L1 Shiloh Garner  51  13.919 13.919   0

SM2 Dwayne Haaby  52  13.960 13.960   0

M3 Cole Salopek  53  14.075 14.075   0

M1 Braiden Burks  54  14.111 14.111   0

M3 Alan Firetto  55  14.113 14.113   0

M3 AJ Provost  56  14.125 14.125   0

SM4 Jesse Miller  57  14.154 14.154   0

SL4 Shannon Males  58  14.183 14.183   0

M1 Lucas Lantis  59  14.285 14.285   0

L2 Denise Sullivan  60  14.290 14.290   0

SL5 Glenda Wilson  61  14.323 14.323   0

L1 Lorraine Robinson  62  14.331 14.331   0

SM3 Gregory Wendell  63  14.351 14.351   0

SM2 Cliff Garner  64  14.399 14.399   0

SL5 Diana Olson  65  14.414 14.414   0

L3 Melissa Ambrose  66  14.418 14.418   0

L5 Rachel Peters  67  14.542 14.542   0

L3 Alisa Peters  68  14.592 14.592   0

M2 M. Martin Swanson  69  14.711 14.711   0

L2 Deb Butcher  70  14.731 14.731   0

L1 Tina Baldocchi  71  14.741 14.741   0

M1 Mike McGee  72  14.770 14.770   0

M2 TC Morrow  73  14.806 14.806   0

SM2 Frank Young  74  14.832 14.832   0

L3 Christina Winnett  75  14.868 14.868   0

SM2 Ed Graham  76  14.937 14.937   0

L1 Haley Nielsen  77  14.962 14.962   0

M1 Skyler Archibald  78  14.969 14.969   0

L3 Lindsey Baranyk  79  15.036 15.036   0

SM3 Bat Masterson  80  15.091 15.091   0

L2 Haley Pybus  81  15.116 15.116   0

SL4 Celia Boyd  82  15.127 15.127   0

SM3 Mark Plumlee  83  15.188 15.188   0

SM5 Barry Nadell  84  15.217 15.217   0

L3 Elise Wilson  85  15.312 15.312   0

M1 Brian Lewis  86  15.342 15.342   0

L4 Kathleen Callander  87  15.428 15.428   0

SM3 Philip Wogoman  88  15.432 15.432   0

L1 Tanya Kropf  89  15.488 15.488   0

L3 Vayle Johnson  90  15.571 15.571   0

SL1 Kendra Sinclair  91  15.614 15.614   0

L2 Von Brady  92  15.622 15.622   0

M1 Colt Worley  93  15.631 15.631   0

SL4 Lily Rodgers  94  15.726 15.726   0

L1 Samantha Ostrovsky  95  15.757 15.757   0

SM3 Don Copeland  96  15.851 15.851   0
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SM2 Jerry Kurtz  97  15.877 15.877   0

SL4 Hallie McFadden  98  15.912 15.912   0

L2 Lori Zayas  99  16.026 16.026   0

L1 Erin Gemmill 100  16.033 16.033   0

L2 Tammy Carey-Pippenger 101  16.148 16.148   0

SM1 Stuart Robinson 102  16.454 16.454   0

M6 Rock Clark 103  16.457 11.457   5

SL2 Karen Plumlee 104  16.509 16.509   0

SM2 Phil Mason 105  16.530 16.530   0

M6 Cody Clark 106  16.584 11.584   5

L1 Tracy Holbrook 107  16.765 16.765   0

SM1 Randy Kephart 108  16.784 16.784   0

M2 Travis Lantis 109  16.854 16.854   0

SL4 Linda Crawford 110  16.917 16.917   0

L1 Janet Stephen 111  16.968 16.968   0

L3 Christa Paterson 112  16.982 16.982   0

SL1 Judy Fuller 113  17.144 17.144   0

SL3 Judy Moore 114  17.337 17.337   0

M4 Zane Runyan 115  17.421 12.421   5

SL1 Larie Merilles 116  17.547 17.547   0

SL2 Carol Slagle 117  17.555 17.555   0

SL4 Collette Neuman 118  17.646 17.646   0

SM5 David Beckman 119  17.652 12.652   5

M6 Chad Little 120  17.724 12.724   5

L1 Kayla Stoller 121  17.745 17.745   0

M5 Roy Bean 122  17.774 12.774   5

L5 Amanda Cook 123  17.812 12.812   5

SL3 Jennifer Burnell 124  17.873 17.873   0

L3 Kaley Twyford 125  18.173 13.173   5

L5 Kate Marley 126  18.317 13.317   5

L4 Trisha McDaniel 127  18.395 13.395   5

SM3 Frank Sears 128  18.554 18.554   0

SL3 Melody Beckman 129  18.560 18.560   0

SL2 Karen Smith 130  18.683 13.683   5

L3 Kelsi Ford 131  18.704 13.704   5

L3 Lisa Kay 132  18.798 13.798   5

L1 Lyn Letarti 133  18.840 18.840   0

SM3 Tim Dernosek 134  18.887 13.887   5

M5 Eddie Miller 135  18.887 13.887   5

L4 Kimberly Grimes 136  18.940 13.940   5

L4 Kristi Jade Miller 137  18.962 13.962   5

L1 Tracy Arnn 138  18.998 13.998   5

L3 Ruth Piper 139  19.020 19.020   0

SL3 Amy Rogers Boterman 140  19.026 19.026   0

L3 Cristina Beloud 141  19.037 14.037   5

L3 Meghan Detty 142  19.137 14.137   5

SL4 Cathy Hendrick 143  19.150 14.150   5

SM2 Gage Adams 144  19.399 14.399   5

M2 Austin Grazier 145  19.449 14.449   5

SM3 Greg Wolf 146  19.491 14.491   5

L2 Janet Freeland 147  19.495 14.495   5

L3 Jessica Pellegrino 148  19.531 14.531   5

M2 Don Litvak 149  19.544 14.544   5
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SM3 Billy Horner 150  19.611 14.611   5

SL2 Marla Hughes 151  19.654 19.654   0

L4 Renee Robichaud 152  19.775 14.775   5

M1 Chad Brewer 153  19.834 14.834   5

SL2 Maria Haaby 154  19.938 19.938   0

SM2 Dwight Barhite 155  19.971 14.971   5

SL3 Leslie Ivanchan 156  20.141 15.141   5

SM4 Calvin Knox 157  20.183 15.183   5

M1 Ryan Paterson 158  20.345 15.345   5

L3 Sheila Moore 159  20.398 15.398   5

SL4 Janice Townsend 160  20.588 15.588   5

L3 Pam Horner 161  20.671 15.671   5

SM1 Kelly Lewis 162  20.687 15.687   5

L1 Cheyenne Thayer 163  20.848 15.848   5

SM2 Bob Hoffsetz 164  21.109 21.109   0

M3 Steve Weems 165  21.135 16.135   5

SM3 David Whitman 166  21.355 16.355   5

L2 Molly Anderson 167  21.456 16.456   5

L1 Bridget Richardson 168  21.459 16.459   5

SM4 Greg Worley 169  21.529 16.529   5

L1 Jamie Webb 170  21.972 16.972   5

SL2 Julie Kephart 171  22.107 22.107   0

SL2 Peggy Ahern 172  22.146 22.146   0

L1 Jennifer Tate 173  22.250 22.250   0

SL1 Joan Brust 174  22.347 22.347   0

SM1 Tom Brough 175  22.572 17.572   5

M3 Paul Ambrose 176  22.631 12.631  10

M1 James Schafer 177  22.843 17.843   5

M4 Collin Esau 178  22.915 12.915  10

SL2 Tracy Kaden 179  23.030 18.030   5

SM1 Don Brust 180  23.030 18.030   5

L4 Kimberly Larsen 181  23.103 13.103  10

SM3 Allan Watt 182  23.399 13.399  10

M4 Joel Ostrovsky 183  23.594 13.594  10

L2 Breanna Coston 184  23.621 13.621  10

M3 Regan Anderson 185  23.890 13.890  10

L5 Tammy Esau 186  23.899 13.899  10

SL1 Jaye Kukowski 187  23.990 18.990   5

SL1 Pauline Brough 188  24.159 24.159   0

L4 Deanna Poppenberger 189  24.400 14.400  10

L1 Laura Lee 190  24.494 19.494   5

SM4 Larry Vanderploeg 191  24.505 14.505  10

SL1 Jeanne Lewis 192  24.759 19.759   5

SL4 Kat Hoffsetz 193  24.821 14.821  10

L2 Meg Gould 194  24.887 14.887  10

L2 Corinne Lindquist 195  24.900 14.900  10

M1 Sam Colgan 196  24.908 14.908  10

L2 Patricia Carrick 197  25.299 15.299  10

SM2 Joseph Squillacioti 198  25.326 15.326  10

SL2 Judy Stewart 199  25.451 20.451   5

SL1 Twyla Masterson 200  25.629 25.629   0

SM2 Ken Senft 201  26.406 26.406   0

L1 Kathy Ujifusa 202  26.432 16.432  10
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L1 Michaele Burgmeier 203  26.762 21.762   5

M3 JD Graham 204  27.027 22.027   5

SM2 Sub Ollie 205  27.170 22.170   5

M1 Tad Jolley 206  27.357 17.357  10

L1 Dusti Baker 207  27.384 17.384  10

SM1 Terry Grout 208  27.486 27.486   0

M3 Nick Black 209  27.735 12.735  15

L2 Abby Esau 210  27.762 12.762  15

SM3 Rick Levin 211  28.147 18.147  10

M2 Klaus Ramsey 212  28.154 18.154  10

SM3 Tom Young 213  29.209 14.209  15

SM3 Robert Barnard 214  30.061 20.061  10

SM1 Don Donka 215  30.152 15.152  15

SL3 Deb Smith-Black 216  30.456 15.456  15

SL1 Mari Benson 217  30.831 20.831  10

SM3 Dan Moore 218  31.109 16.109  15

L1 Alexis Vail 219  31.251 16.251  15

L1 Callie Lowe 220  31.746 16.746  15

SL2 Kathy Kentera 221  32.151 17.151  15

M3 Lance Ujifusa 222  32.903 12.903  20

SL1 Melodee Smith 223  33.109 33.109   0

L2 Trudy Lawrence 224  33.243 18.243  15

L1 Stephanie Brewer 225  33.316 28.316   5

SL2 Renay Watt 226  33.664 33.664   0

SL2 Barby Cleveland 227  34.168 19.168  15

SL1 Karmel Clay 228  35.434 20.434  15

SM3 Richard Italia 229  35.582 15.582  20

M2 Stoney Burks 230  35.841 15.841  20

SM5 Skip Neuman 231  38.275 13.275  25

L1 Zondra Brown 232  40.890 25.890  15

SL1 Sherry Winter 233  43.898 23.898  20

SM1 Steven Martin 234  48.322 18.322  30

M1 Ryan Growney 235  54.015 19.015  35

M6 Adam Davis 236  60.000 60.000   0

SL3 Dalarie Philippi 237  60.000 60.000   0

WRL Maddie Lowe   1  14.096 14.096   0

WRO Terran Stoller   2  14.557 14.557   0

WRL Cassidy Garner   3  15.070 15.070   0
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